36/A/1 & 36/A/2/2, Which Is More
Identified As F.p. No. 36/A/1 & 36/A/2/2 Of
T.p.s. No. 22 Being At Village Paldi Of Sub
Dist. Sabarmati Of Dist. Ahmedabad. East :
Flat No. D-1/602 West : Margin Space North
: Corporation Plot South : Staircase & Lif 45.16
Sq Mtrs

Rs.2741180/-
Twenty-Seven
Lakh Forty-One
Thousand One
Hundred Eighty

Only

Rs.274118/-
Rupees
Two Lakh

Seventy-Four
Thousand

One Hundred
Eighteen

Inspection
Date: 09-Feb-26
Timing: – 11.00
Am to 04.00 Pm

In the
multiply of
Rs. 20,000/-
(Rupees
Twenty
Thousand
Only)

Rs.2945502/-
Twenty-Nine

Lakh
Forty-Five

Thousand Five
Hundred Two
As On Date
25-Jul-23

Name: - Parakramsinh
Jhala

Mobile No: -
9099972299

E-Mail ID- jhala.
dilubha@axisbank.

com &
Name: - Nirav Zaveri

Mobile No: -
9824383632

E-Mail ID- Nirav.
Zaveri@axisbank.com

2 ASHISH
BHARATKUMAR

KUKADIA / KUKADIYA
ANJANI ASHISHBHAI

[...]

Property Known As "Dream Villey", Revenue
Survey No. 22/1, Plot No. 14 To 29, Flat No.
E-1003, 10th Floor, Area Admeasuring In
Aggregate About 77.52 Sq. Mts. And Situated
In Moje Rajkot. East: 9 Mtr Road West:
Passage And Lift North: Flat No. 1002 South:
Margin 77.52 Sq Mtrs

Rs.2276820/-
Twenty-Two
Lakh Seventy-
Six Thousand
Eight Hundred
Twenty Only

Rs.227682/-
Rupees
Two Lakh

Twenty-Seven
Thousand
Six Hundred
Eighty-Two

Inspection
Date: 09-Feb-26
Timing: – 11.00
Am to 04.00 Pm

In the
multiply of
Rs. 20,000/-
(Rupees
Twenty
Thousand
Only)

Rs.2474001/-
Twenty-Four

Lakh
Seventy-Four
Thousand One
As On Date
19-Jan-23

Name: - Parakramsinh
Jhala

Mobile No:
9099972299

E-Mail ID- jhala.
dilubha@axisbank.

com &
Name: - Nirav Zaveri

Mobile No: -
9824383632

E-Mail ID- Nirav.
Zaveri@axisbank.com

3 PRAJAPATI ANKIT
TRIVENIBHAI /

MRS. SANGITABEN

[...]

Admeasuring 114.81 Sq.yards I.e. 96 Sq.mtrs.
(Super Built Up) Along With 31 Sq.mtrs. East:
Plot No. A/302 West: Plot No.f North: Brts
Workshop South: Flat No.g 30 96 Sq Mtrs

Rs.1510762.5/-
Fifteen Lakh
Ten Thousand
Seven Hundred
Sixty-Three

Only

Rs.151076.25/-
Rupees One
Lakh Fifty-One
Thousand
Seventy-Six

Inspection
Date: 09-Feb-26
Timing: – 11.00
Am to 04.00 Pm

In the
multiply of
Rs. 20,000/-
(Rupees
Twenty
Thousand
Only)

Rs.2048300/-
Twenty Lakh
Forty-Eight
Thousand

Three Hundred
As On Date
28-Oct-22

Name: - Parakramsinh
Jhala

Mobile No: 9099972299
E-Mail ID- jhala.

dilubha@axisbank.
com &

Name: - Nirav Zaveri
Mobile No: -
9824383632

E-Mail ID- Nirav.
Zaveri@axisbank.com

4 SANDEEPBHAI
CHATURBHAI
SUKHADIYA
/ VIBHAVATI

SANDEEPBHAI